AMPLEFORTH SOCIETY

15:00

16:00

16:45

17:50

18:00

18:45

10

10
n

12

Agenda for the 147th Annual General Meeting of

the Ampleforth Society, to be held on Saturday 15th October 2022

in the Newman Room, Ampleforth Abbey.

Tour of the College (NB booking is essential at

www.ampleforthcollege.org.uk/society/events/ampleforth-society-agm-2022

Tea in the Newman Room, hoisted by Fr Abbot and the Monastic Community

Annual General Meeting begins
Annual General Meeting concludes
Vespers in the Abbey Church

Drinks in the White Swan, Ampleforth

Meeting agenda

Opening Prayers
Apologies

Approval of minutes of the 146th Annual
General Meeting held on 22nd June 2022

Declaration of any interests

Patron’s report

Vice-Patron’s report

Trustee retirements and appointments
Managing Trustee's report

Treasurer’s report

Approval of annual report and accounts
and reappointment of auditors

Report from the Head of Development
Any other business
Prayers for deceased members of the Society

Closing prayers

The Development Office
Ampleforth Abbey and College

York YO62 4EY

Page 1 of 1

Fr Richard
Jeremy Deedes

Jeremy Deedes

Jeremy Deedes
Fr Abbot

Robin Dyer
Jeremy Deedes
Jeremy Deedes
David O'Kelly

David O'Kelly

Emma Craig
Jeremy Deedes
Fr Richard

Fr Richard

16:45

16:50

17:00

1710

17:20

17:30

17:40

17:45

17:50

Registered Charity
Number 529626


http://www.ampleforthcollege.org.uk/society/events/ampleforth-society-agm-2022

