## **AMPLEFORTH SOCIETY**

## Agenda for the 147th Annual General Meeting of the Ampleforth Society, to be held on Saturday 15th October 2022 in the Newman Room, Ampleforth Abbey.

15:00	Tour of the College (NB booking is essential at <a href="https://www.ampleforthcollege.org.uk/society/events/ampleforth-society-agm-2022">www.ampleforthcollege.org.uk/society/events/ampleforth-society-agm-2022</a>	
16:00	Tea in the Newman Room, hoisted by Fr Abbot and the Monastic Community	
16:45	Annual General Meeting begins	
17:50	Annual General Meeting concludes	
18:00	Vespers in the Abbey Church	
18:45	Drinks in the White Swan, Ampleforth	

## Meeting agenda

1	Opening Prayers	Fr Richard	16:45
2	Apologies	Jeremy Deedes	
3	Approval of minutes of the 146th Annual General Meeting held on 22nd June 2022	Jeremy Deedes	
4	Declaration of any interests	Jeremy Deedes	
5	Patron's report	Fr Abbot	16:50
6	Vice-Patron's report	Robin Dyer	17:00
7	Trustee retirements and appointments	Jeremy Deedes	17:10
8	Managing Trustee's report	Jeremy Deedes	
9	Treasurer's report	David O'Kelly	17:20
10	Approval of annual report and accounts and reappointment of auditors	David O'Kelly	
9	Report from the Head of Development	Emma Craig	17:30
10	Any other business	Jeremy Deedes	17:40
11	Prayers for deceased members of the Society	Fr Richard	17:45
12	Closing prayers	Fr Richard	17:50